
Results - Springloppet; 3.6.2016; Sugar Hill 

12K CLASSIC  RACE  - OVERALL 

1.- 3. Jon Arntson    M 40+    1:07:44 

1.-3. Tom Viren        M 40+    1:07:44 

1.-3. Bryan Pike       M 40+     1:07:44 

4. Jim Smith             M 40+     1:08:14 

5. Wayne Komarek M 40+    1:08:25 

6. Bryan Baird          M 40+     1:09:46 

7. Lindsay Sheridan  W19-39 1:13:04 

8. Lisa Pichetti           W40+    1:28:14 

9. Ayva Burkes          WU18    1:40:23 

10. Jordan Hernandez  MU18     1:41:17 

11. Jill Burkes           W19-39  1:41:27 

12. Wayne Grave     M 40+    2:01:09 

 

12K SKATE  RACE  - OVERALL 

1. Alex Kelling            MU18       45:51 

2. Garret Beckrich     MU18       45:52 

3. Robby Pike             MU18       47:21 

4. Marlo Gangi           W40+       55:04 

5. Jeff Love                 M 40+       56:59 

6. Annika Viren         WU18       57:36 

7. Frank T. Gangi      MU18        59:45 

8. Noah Cagle            MU18    1:00:02 

9. Kari Borgman        W40+    1:20:12 

10. Elsa Viren             WU18   1:24:22 

11. Liisa Wyland        WU18   1:25:03 



12. Liv Wyland           WU18   1:25:30 

13. Eve Graves           W40+   1:41:14 

 

24K SKATE  RACE  - OVERALL 

1. Frank Gangi           M40+     1:40:48 

2. Lochlan Baird        MU18    1:41:52 

3. Bob Conzemius     M40+     1:44:30 

4. Gary Lindberg       M40+     1:48:27   

5. Siena Ellingson      WU18    1:50:18 

6. Steve Hagedorn    M40+     2:07:47 

7. John Hart                M40+    2:08:00 

8. Linda Evert             W40+    2:31:06 

 

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP:       12K SKATE  RACE  - by age group 

1. Alex Kelling            MU18       45:51 

2. Garret Beckrich     MU18       45:52 

3. Robby Pike             MU18       47:21 

4. Frank T. Gangi      MU18        59:45 

5. Noah Cagle            MU18    1:00:02 

 

1. Annika Viren         WU18     57:36 

2. Elsa Viren             WU18   1:24:22 

3. Liisa Wyland        WU18   1:25:03 

4. Liv Wyland           WU18   1:25:30 

 

1. Marlo Gangi           W40+       55:04 

2. Kari Borgman        W40+     1:20:12 

3. Eve Graves             W40+    1:41:14 



 

1. Jeff Love                 M 40+       56:59 

 

24K SKATE  RACE  - by age group 

1. Frank Gangi           M40+     1:40:48 

2. Bob Conzemius     M40+     1:44:30 

3. Gary Lindberg       M40+     1:48:27   

4. Steve Hagedorn    M40+     2:07:47 

5. John Hart                M40+    2:08:00 

 

1. Linda Evert             W40+    2:31:06 

 

1. Siena Ellingson      WU18    1:50:18 

 

1. Lochlan Baird        MU18    1:41:52 

 

Candy Cup 

Boys 9-10 years old (1km) 

1. Ryker Bosek    6:54 

2. Leif Wyland  10:10 

Girls 13-14 years old (3km) 

1. Kaisa Bosek      14:18 

2. Sanny Gangi     17:07 

Boys 13-14 years old (3km) 

1. Matej Cervenka   14:17 


